
COMM NE COR LOT 5 COUNTRY ACRES,
R/W OF BURNETT CIR 244 FT, S 150
TO E R/W OF BURNETT CIR FOR POB,

DAVIS LINDA G BROOKER/DAVIS MARSHALL L SR
135 SW COQUINA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03125-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

25416.00 1.00/

07/15/2019 BC 2.41 9,640 0 0 9,640

STANDARD
2

31,766
10,700
9,640
52,106
13,695
38,411

HX HB 25,000
13,411
52,106

0

52,106

0775/1338 6/01/1993 WD Q I 34,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN KIDD

BROOKER-DAVIS

0748/0053 7/08/1991 WD Q I 29,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN BURNAM

STEVEN KIDD

2026
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SALE:2:1: LOT 5, COUNTRY ACRES

XFOB:1:1: REGA MH

SALE:1:1: 2.41 AC WITH IMPS

BLDG:1:1: REGA MH

HX Base Yr

135 SW COQUINA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,142 115.9000 69.54 79,415 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 30,709

UOP 64 25 16 445

USP 64 35 22 612

1,232 1,142 31,766

BAS= W10 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W36 S24 E26 USP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E20
N24$.

BAS

10

36

24

26

20

24

UOP 8

8

8

8

USP8

8

8

8

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 900

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 25 450.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 900

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

10,700

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.41 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 8,000.00 4,000.00 9,640


